Technical Data                                                                                                                                      Green Products
Data Sheet N0129, Rev. B
• China  -  Germany  -  Korea  -  Singapore  -  United States •
• http://www.smc-diodes.com  -  sales@ smc-diodes.com •
15SQ SERIES
15SQ SERIES
SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFIER
Applications:

Cautions：Molding resin
Epoxy resin UL:94V-0
Ordering Information:
Device Package Shipping
15SQ030
15SQ045
15SQ050
15SQ060
15SQ100
R-6
(Pb-Free) 500pcs / reel
For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specification.
Maximum Rating:
Characteristics Symbol Conditions Value Unit
Peak Repetitive Reverse
Voltage
Working Peak Reverse Voltage
DC Blocking Voltage
VRRM
VRWM
VR
- 15SQ030 30
V
15SQ045 45
15SQ050 50
15SQ060 60
15SQ100 100
Average Rectified Forward
Current IF(AV) R- load, Ta=50℃ 15 A
Surge(Non-repetitive)
Forward Current